OWKW 6
Roosendaal, 29-5-2016

Programmanr. 14
29-5-2016 - 15:00

Dames, 50m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang

o~NOoOU A~ WNPRE

e
AW N R OO

AFGEM
AFGEM

naam

Kim Becx

Malou van Fessem
Marit van Uijen
Renske Dijkstra

Kim Kluts

Britt van Leijsen
Maud Broeders
Tessa de Bok
Noortje Leijten
Laurie Huigen

Lien Stevens
Maaike van Mechelen
Teske Boskaljon
Emma Stevens
Sammy Koster
Kyana van Elsacker

vereniging

Hieronymus
De Warande
De Warande
Shc2000

De Krabben
Sbc2000

zv De Vennen
De Warande
Sbc2000

De Warande
De Wildert
De Krabben
De Warande
De Wildert
De Warande
De Warande

200302766
200203630
200101138
200002040
200202154
200102838
200300854
200403752
199805966
200403026
200006140
200304968
200304404
200404112
200203046
200405112

inschrijftijd
41.16
42.05
42.30
43.10
43.11
44.02
45.16
46.02
46.13
48.39
49.58
51.29
52.82
53.61
41.73
53.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712
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